INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 10527

RANGERS PUBLIC SCHOOL
FORT ABBAS

10527-5-5-2331
10527-5-5-2332
10527-5-7-2333
10527-5-7-2334
10527-5-7-2335
10527-5-9-2337

FATIMA HUSSAIN
M. UZAIR

ZAID ARIF

URWA RAZZAQ
ABDULLAH RIZWAN

AYESHA TANVEER

IBRAR HUSSAIN
MAZHAR WASEEM
MUHAMMAD ARIF
ABDUR RAZZAQ
M. RIZWAN

TANVEER AHMAD

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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TOTAL

55.56%
36.67%
42.22%
42.22%
42.22%
46.67%
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